KST-STG200
For Tensioning and cut off
ball lock type and ladder type,
in all size of width up to 12.3mm.
KST-200-S284
For Stainless steel ball lock clamps
up to 0.35mm. thick and 7.9mm.
wide.
Crimping Tools
**บริษัทฯ ขอสงวนสิทธิ์การเปลี่ยนแปลงราคา โดยมิต้องแจ้งให้ทราบล่วงหน้า**
ส่วนลดโปรดติดต่อฝ่ายขาย Tel 02-027-7841, 095-543-5665 / Fax 02-026-6529
Email : sales.tpetrading@gmail.com / ID Line : @tpetrading
P
A
G
E
8
4
Stainless Steel Cable TieStainless Steel Cable Tie
Model
STB-152S
Length
(mm.)
152 4.5 25 45.4 100 PCS
STB-200S 200 4.5 50 45.4 100 PCS
STB-300S 300 4.5 75 45.4 100 PCS
STB-360S 360 4.5 95 45.4 100 PCS
STB-520S 520 4.5 145 45.4 100 PCS
STB-680S 680 4.5 195 45.4 100 PCS
STB-840S 840 4.5 248 45.4 100 PCS
STB-200M 200 8.0 45 113.4 100 PCS
STB-300M 300 8.0 75 113.4 100 PCS
STB-360M 360 8.0 95 113.4 100 PCS
STB-520M 520 8.0 145 113.4 100 PCS
STB-680M 680 8.0 195 113.4 100 PCS
STB-840M 840 8.0 248 113.4 100 PCS
STB-1050M 1050 8.0 315 113.4 100 PCS
Width
(mm.)
Max
Bundle Dia
(mm.)
Packing
(PCS/BAG)
Min
Loop
Tansile
เคเบิ้ลไทรสแตนเลสแบบบอลล็อค
Stainless Steel Cable Tie
(With Ball Lock)
E 214907
TPETRADING TPETRADING
TPETRADING TPETRADING
TP
ET
RA
DI
NG
TP
ET
RA
DI
NG
TP
ET
RA
DI
NG
TP
ET
RA
DI
NG
Material 316 Stainless Steel
Temperature -80°C to 538°C
Resistance Against
Chemicals
ACID and ALKALI
resistance